Part No.
Length 4m 8m
T2 TIG Torch T2S14MSLGS1 T2S18MSLGS1
T2 TIG TORCH | HIGH PERFORMANCE SERIES
AIR COOLED TIG WELDING TORCH
RATING: 190A DC / 135A AC @35% DUTY CYCLE. 1.0 TO 3.2MM ELECTRODE
PartNo Description
1 UMCT2HG T2/T3W HEAD GASKET
2 UMCT2SN T2/T3W HEAT ZONE ISOLATOR
3 UMCT2THF T2 TORCH HEAD "FLEXIBLE HEAD"
4 UMCT2LBC T2/T3W LONG BACK CAP
5 UMCT2SBC T2/T3W SHORT BACK CAP
6 UMCTMS 1 BUTTON MOMENTARY
PartNo Description
7 UMCTMK10KP 10K POTENTIOMETER
8 UMCTSPAN SPANNER
9 See following page Collet Body
10 See following page Gas Lens Collet Body
11 See following page Ceramic Cup
4
5
9
6
8
7
3
1
2
10
11
T2 TIG TORCH & SPARES
T2 FRONT END CONSUMABLES
COLLET BODY
Part-No Description Bore Size QTY
UMCT2CB10 T2/T3W Collet Body 1.0mm 1
UMCT2CB16 T2/T3W Collet Body 1.6mm 1
UMCT2CB24 T2/T3W Collet Body 2.4mm 1
UMCT2CB32 T2/T3W Collet Body 3.2mm 1
GAS LENS COLLET BODY
Part-No Description Bore Size QTY
UMCT2GL10 T2/T3W Gas Lens Collet Body 1.0mm 1
UMCT2GL16 T2/T3W Gas Lens Collet Body 1.6mm 1
UMCT2GL24 T2/T3W Gas Lens Collet Body 2.4mm 1
UMCT2GL32 T2/T3W Gas Lens Collet Body 3.2mm 1
CERAMIC CUP
Part-No Description Nozzle Bore Size QTY
UMCT2C04 T2/T3W Ceramic Cup #4 6mm 1
UMCT2C05 T2/T3W Ceramic Cup #5 8mm 1
UMCT2C06 T2/T3W Ceramic Cup #6 10mm 1
UMCT2C07 T2/T3W Ceramic Cup #7 11mm 1
UMCT2C08 T2/T3W Ceramic Cup #8 12.5mm 1
UMCT2C10 T2/T3W Ceramic Cup #10 16mm 1
T2 TIG TORCH & SPARES
UP TO
LONGER LIFE*
5X
UP TO
LONGER LIFE*
10X
UP TO
LONGER LIFE*
20X
*Compared to standard UNIMIG consumables.